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100	FAIR	PLAY	R1	FEM

		Régional	1	Féminin

Aucune Equipe Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 551482 U.	S.	Du	Gaillacois 1 0 2 1 17 -2
2 547494 F.C.Sussargues 1 0 8 1 17 -8
	 581893 Toulouse	Metropole	F.C. 1 0 8 1 18 -8
4 519456 Blagnac	F.C. 1 0 12 1 18 -12
	 500099 Montpellier	Herault	S.C. 2 0 12 1 15 -12
6 505909 Rodez	Aveyron	F. 2 0 13 1 17 -13
	 541854 Auch	Football 1 0 13 1 17 -13
8 531494 Druelle	F.	C. 1 0 17 1 17 -17
	 524391 Toulouse	F.C. 2 0 17 1 17 -17
10 514451 Montauban	F.C.	Tarn	Et	Garonne 2 0 21 1 16 -21
11 503349 Asptt	Montpellier 1 0 40 1 17 -40

100	FAIR	PLAY	R2	FEM

		Régional	2	Féminin

Aucune Equipe Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 560942 Groupement	Scp	/	Fontenilles 1 0 1 1 15 -1
2 582601 Football	Club	Canal	Nord 1 0 8 1 14 -8
	 536143 F.C.	Critourien 1 0 8 1 15 -8
4 582757 Jacou	Clapiers	Football	Association 1 0 9 1 16 -9
	 560820 Albi	Marssac	Tarn	Football	Asptt 2 0 9 1 14 -9
	 524819 Football	Club	Comtal 1 0 9 1 14 -9
7 545076 Cahors	F.C. 1 0 12 1 14 -12
8 554286 U.S.	Colomiers	Football 2 0 13 1 14 -13
9 520344 A.S.	Lattoise 2 0 14 1 15 -14
	 503029 O.	Ales	En	Cevennes 1 0 14 1 15 -14
11 514451 Montauban	F.C.	Tarn	Et	Garonne 3 0 17 1 16 -17
12 551488 Stade	Beaucairois	30 1 0 21 1 15 -21
13 563649 Pyrenees	Sud	Comminges	Foot 1 0 22 1 16 -22
14 550123 Canet	Roussillon	F.C. 1 0 23 1 16 -23
15 548369 U.S.Salies	Du	Salat	Mane	St	Mart 1 0 24 1 14 -24
16 538526 F.C.	Pollestres 1 0 26 1 15 -26
17 781263 F.	Feminin	Bassin	Carcassonnais 1 0 27 1 15 -27
18 553074 Avenir	Sportif	Beziers 1 0 30 1 17 -30
19 527791 Roussillon	F.	Canohes	Toulouges 1 0 31 1 17 -31
20 551642 Ent.	S.	Coeur	Herault 1 0 33 1 16 -33
21 582745 F.C.	Thongue	Et	Libron 1 0 36 1 17 -36

101	FAIR	PLAY	U18	R1	FEM

		U18	Fem	R1

Aucune Equipe Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 560942 Groupement	Scp	/	Fontenilles 1 0 5 1 15 -5
	 548191 Trapel	Football	Club 1 0 5 1 16 -5
3 503349 Asptt	Montpellier 1 0 8 1 16 -8
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4 519456 Blagnac	F.C. 1 0 9 1 16 -9
	 514451 Montauban	F.C.	Tarn	Et	Garonne 1 0 9 1 17 -9
	 500099 Montpellier	Herault	S.C. 1 0 9 1 17 -9
7 505909 Rodez	Aveyron	F. 1 0 10 1 15 -10
8 554286 U.S.	Colomiers	Football 1 0 14 1 16 -14
9 553074 Avenir	Sportif	Beziers 1 0 16 1 16 -16
10 560820 Albi	Marssac	Tarn	Football	Asptt 1 0 18 1 16 -18
11 537243 C.Om.	Des	Coteaux 1 0 24 1 14 -24

103	FAIR	PLAY	U18	FEM	TER	ACCESSION	PHASE	2

		U18	Fem	Accession

Aucune Equipe Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 581025 Et.S.	Montagne	Noire 1 0 0 1 6 0
	 540547 F.U.	Narbonne 1 0 0 1 6 0
	 561233 Section	Féminine	Basse-Ariège 1 0 0 1 6 0
	 552690 Tarbes	Pyrenees	Football 1 0 0 1 6 0
	 531494 Druelle	F.	C. 1 0 0 1 6 0
	 527791 Roussillon	F.	Canohes	Toulouges 1 0 0 1 5 0
	 505909 Rodez	Aveyron	F. 2 0 0 1 5 0
8 553074 Avenir	Sportif	Beziers 2 0 2 1 6 -2
	 524101 Saint-Orens	Football	Club 1 0 2 1 6 -2
10 518612 U.S.	Plaisance	Du	Touch 1 0 6 1 6 -6
11 500377 Ent.	Perrier	Vergeze 1 0 12 1 5 -12
12 528507 Ar.S.	Juvignac 1 0 1104 1 3 -1104

104	FAIR	PLAY	U18	FEM	TER	ESPOIR	PHASE	2

		U18	Fem	Espoir

Aucune Equipe Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 781262 Espoir	Feminin	Perpignan 1 0 0 1 4 0
	 561208 Ambition	Sportive	Mediterranee	34 1 0 0 1 4 0
	 503251 La	Clermontaise 1 0 0 1 5 0
	 547494 F.C.Sussargues 1 0 0 1 5 0
	 551488 Stade	Beaucairois	30 1 0 0 1 5 0
	 541854 Auch	Football 1 0 0 1 5 0

	 750342 Foot	Feminin	Nimes	Metropole
Gard 2 0 0 1 5 0

	 505935 J.S.	Cugnaux 1 0 0 1 5 0
	 560950 Plateau	Nestes	Football 1 0 0 1 5 0
	 581893 Toulouse	Metropole	F.C. 1 0 0 1 4 0
	 517563 Coquelicots	Montechois 1 0 0 1 4 0
	 582636 L'Union	St	Jean	F.C. 1 0 0 1 4 0
	 503091 S.O.	Millavois 1 0 0 1 3 0
	 515569 Cadours	O. 1 0 0 1 4 0
	 527639 Jeune	Entente	Toulousaine 1 0 0 1 4 0
	 547206 J.	S.	Toulouse	Pradettes 1 0 0 1 4 0
	 547304 F.C.	Eaunes	Labarthe	Sur	Leze 1 0 0 1 4 0
	 554286 U.S.	Colomiers	Football 2 0 0 1 3 0
	 582702 Pyrenees	Ariegeoises	Football 1 0 0 1 3 0
	 541889 Figeac	Capdenac	Quercy	F.	C. 1 0 0 1 3 0
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	 551548 J.	S.	Levezou	Football 1 0 0 1 3 0
	 518612 U.S.	Plaisance	Du	Touch 2 0 0 1 1 0
	 563649 Pyrenees	Sud	Comminges	Foot 1 0 0 1 2 0
24 550059 U.	Footballistique	Du	Lezignanais 1 0 1 1 6 -1
	 582745 F.C.	Thongue	Et	Libron 1 0 1 1 6 -1
	 582757 Jacou	Clapiers	Football	Association 1 0 1 1 5 -1
	 512748 St.	Villefranchois 1 0 1 1 5 -1
	 580641 F.C.	Vignoble	81 1 0 1 1 4 -1
29 581934 F.C.	Latour-Bas-Elne 1 0 2 1 5 -2
30 514400 R.C.	Vedasien 1 0 5 1 5 -5
31 550123 Canet	Roussillon	F.C. 1 0 7 1 5 -7

106	FAIR	PLAY	U15	FEM	R1	PHASE	2

		U15	Fem	R1

Aucune Equipe Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 553074 Avenir	Sportif	Beziers 1 0 0 1 6 0

	 750342 Foot	Feminin	Nimes	Metropole
Gard 1 0 0 1 6 0

	 547304 F.C.	Eaunes	Labarthe	Sur	Leze 1 0 0 1 6 0
	 518612 U.S.	Plaisance	Du	Touch 1 0 0 1 6 0
	 554286 U.S.	Colomiers	Football 1 0 0 1 6 0
	 505892 U.S.	Revel 1 0 0 1 6 0
	 561233 Section	Féminine	Basse-Ariège 1 0 0 1 5 0
	 500099 Montpellier	Herault	S.C. 1 0 0 1 5 0
9 781263 F.	Feminin	Bassin	Carcassonnais 1 0 1 1 6 -1
	 514451 Montauban	F.C.	Tarn	Et	Garonne 1 0 1 1 6 -1
	 519456 Blagnac	F.C. 1 0 1 1 6 -1
12 527791 Roussillon	F.	Canohes	Toulouges 1 0 3 1 6 -3

107	FAIR	PLAY	U15	FEM	TER	PHASE	2

		U15	Fem	Terr

Aucune Equipe Crédits Débits Nb.
équipes

Nb.
matchs Total Total

pondéré

1 582745 F.C.	Thongue	Et	Libron 1 0 0 1 4 0
	 581893 Toulouse	Metropole	F.C. 1 0 0 1 5 0
	 560820 Albi	Marssac	Tarn	Football	Asptt 1 0 0 1 5 0
	 517284 J.S.	Cintegabelloise 1 0 0 1 6 0
	 527193 Castelsarrasin	Gandalou	F.C. 1 0 0 1 6 0
	 503214 Av.S.	Frontignan	A.C. 1 0 0 1 4 0
	 540547 F.U.	Narbonne 1 0 0 1 4 0
	 503349 Asptt	Montpellier 1 0 0 1 5 0
	 564703 Boutons	D'Or	Vallée	Des	Gaves 1 0 0 1 5 0
	 550123 Canet	Roussillon	F.C. 1 0 0 1 5 0
	 581025 Et.S.	Montagne	Noire 1 0 0 1 5 0
	 560942 Groupement	Scp	/	Fontenilles 1 0 0 1 5 0
	 503251 La	Clermontaise 1 0 0 1 6 0
	 514451 Montauban	F.C.	Tarn	Et	Garonne 2 0 0 1 6 0
	 514400 R.C.	Vedasien 1 0 0 1 6 0
	 524108 A.S.	Toulouse	Lardenne 1 0 0 1 6 0
	 527639 Jeune	Entente	Toulousaine 1 0 0 1 6 0
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	 554286 U.S.	Colomiers	Football 2 0 0 1 6 0
	 505935 J.S.	Cugnaux 1 0 0 1 6 0
	 582636 L'Union	St	Jean	F.C. 1 0 0 1 6 0
	 561208 Ambition	Sportive	Mediterranee	34 1 0 0 1 5 0
	 580641 F.C.	Vignoble	81 1 0 0 1 5 0
	 548191 Trapel	Football	Club 1 0 0 1 5 0
	 537945 Rangueil	F.C. 1 0 0 1 5 0
	 537243 C.Om.	Des	Coteaux 1 0 0 1 5 0
	 547206 J.	S.	Toulouse	Pradettes 1 0 0 1 4 0
27 564600 Sporting	Club	Setois 1 0 1 1 5 -1
28 550350 F.C.	Escalquens 1 0 2 1 5 -2


